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Virtual Dance Competition
Tribute to Seniors / April 11
2020 Results

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Line
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Starz Elite Performance

YOU WILL BE FOUND
Academy

111a

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Make Your Move Performing
Arts

Dance Works Studio

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

GAME OF FRONES 112

BACK IN TIME 113

FERGIE 76 The FIRM Dance Co.

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Coastal Performing Arts

NICHOLAS SISTERS 61
Academy

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE
GOOD MORNING 82

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Artistry in Motion Dance
Center

Dance Works Studio
Dance Works Studio

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
THERE WILL BE A TIME 91 The FIRM Dance Co.
RICH GIRLS 103 MOVE Dance Academy
LIVE LIKE LEVI 104 The FIRM Dance Co.

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Line
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
CONGA BONGA 116
LOCKED & LOADED 114

PIXIES 78
JAMES 81

STUDIO NAME
MOVE Dance Academy
MOVE Dance Academy

Make Your Move Performing

EXCELLENT ADVENTURE 115
Arts

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
DANCE CLASSIQUE (KARISSA KERVIN) Becky's Dance Steps Studio
SKIN (ARIANNA DETTLING) FCAC

BRUISES (SARAH BRYD) Academy of Dance




PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH

20TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

DON'T TELL MOMMA (CAIBRE JOHNSON)

SURVIVE (MARY KATE BROOKS)

5

3

Becky's Dance Steps Studio

Becky's Dance Steps Studio

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
LOST WITHOUT YOU

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE
| WISH (SOFIA ANTHONY)

THE ONLY FAULT (MELISSA MILLER)

SETTLE DOWN (LAELA SAULSON)

COME SAIL AWAY (MARY KATHRYN
BRANTLEY)

DANCING SHOES (ANNARUTH DORRIS)
LITTLE GIRL (HALEIGH GREEN)

LAY ME DOWN (EMMA MCGUFFEY)
FLAMING HOT CHEETOS (AIDAN WOMACK)

CLEAN (ANA MATTINGLY)

HARD TO BE THE BARD (KATHERINE
ELLIOTT)

REASONS (SKYLER WILLIAMSON)

KEEP ME SANE (NICOLE SNYDER)

YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME (MACEY
VANDIVER)

| FOUND (URTE KIRIELIUTE)
MISSED ME (KAYLEE COX)
CONTROL (KAITLIN FENNINGER)

RIBS (CARISSA BAZYDOLA)
GIRL BEHIND THE MASK (JORDAN SANDLIN)

IMPERFECT (CLAIRE BOND)

FALLING IN LOVE WITH YOU (GRACIE
NUCKOLLS)

ENTRY #
62

ENTRY #
15

17

39

38

31
27
19

29
33

18

13
24

10
25
12

41
34
35

30

STUDIO NAME

Academy of Dance

STUDIO NAME
Studio 4 the Arts

FCAC

Studio A Center for Performing
Arts

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

Dance South Studio
Star Dance Studio
Star Dance Studio
Studio 4 the Arts
Star Dance Studio

Full Out Dance

Dance Works Studio
Studio 4 the Arts
FCAC

Reflexions Dance Arts
Dance Works

Star Dance Studio

Artistry in Motion Dance Center

Make Your Move Performing
Arts

Platinum Dance Studio

Star Dance Studio

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
RESCUE
FOOTPRINTS
HICCUP

BRING ON THE MEN

SAFE AND SOUND

ENTRY #
71
65
67
70

66

STUDIO NAME
Star Dance Studio
Star Dance Studio
Studio 4 the Arts
Star Dance Studio

Star Dance Studio
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Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE
HOW THIS ENDS 87

ENTRY #

LEAVE A LIGHT ON 99
BURNING LOVE 77
20TH CENTURY MAMBO 97
JENNY 86
AMERICANO 92
WHAT WE TAKE WITH US 80
THE 5 SECRETS 84
PENDALUM 88

TAKE A BOW 89

STUDIO NAME
Star Dance Studio
The FIRM Dance Co.
Star Dance Studio
Star Dance Studio
Dance Works Studio
Star Dance Studio
Star Dance Studio
Star Dance Studio
Studio 4 the Arts

MOVE Dance Academy

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #

CLASS OF 2020 110

VAIN 94

VIVE LE SWING 109
GOTTA GET THRU THIS 108

NO FRILLS LOVE 107

Senior ~ Elite ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL HINSLEY) 50
LAST DAYS (STORY DAE PUGH) 45
SLOW UP (JOSHUA DAWSON)

LOST WITHOUT YOU (JENNA LETT)

LOOK WHAT YOUR LOVE HAS DONE TO ME
(EMERSON TAYLOR)

PRICELESS (HAILEY SANDERS)
MISSING YOU (MARLEE RHODES)

IF OUR LOVE IS WRONG (KAITLIN KIELDRUP)

BLACK WIDOW (BROOKLYN MCMAHON) 60

SPEAK LORD (SHELBI SHELTON) 56

Senior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY #
LOSE YOURSELF 74

STUDIO NAME

Studio A Center for
Performing Arts

MOVE Dance Academy

Star Dance Studio

Make Your Move Performing
Arts

MOVE Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME
Noell Hinsley

Acro Dance Express
Joshua Dawson

Artistic Dance Unlimited
Dance Xplosion

Dance Works

Dance Theatre at Wellington
Green

Fullout Dance Academy.com

Brooklyn McMahon

The Fredericksburg Studio of
the Arts

STUDIO NAME

Limelight Dance Company




Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Make Your Move Performing

1ST BODY LANGUAGE 111
Arts

Senior ~ Costume

PLACEMENT DANCER ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

QUANDO QUANDO QUANDO

(EMMA MCGUFFEY) 37 Star Dance Studio

1ST

Junior ~ Choreography

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Make Your Move Performing

GAME OF FRONES 112
Arts

Teen ~ Choreography
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
GOOD MORNING 82 Artistry in Motion Dance Center

THERE WILL BE A TIME 91 The FIRM Dance Co.

Senior ~ Choreography
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BURNING LOVE 77 Star Dance Studio

LEAVE A LIGHT ON 99 The FIRM Dance Co.

Studio A Center for Performing

CLASS OF 2020 Arts

Title Results ~ Miss Platinum
PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

WINNER LOST WITHOUT YOU (JENNA LETT) 52 Artistic Dance Unlimited

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL
HINSLEY)

2"d RUNNER UP LAST DAYS (STORY DAE PUGH) 45 Acro Dance Express

LOOK WHAT YOUR LOVE HAS DONE TO

d .
3" RUNNER UP ME (EMERSON TAYLOR) 57 Dance Xplosion

4 RUNNER UP | WISH (SOFIA ANTHONY) 15 Studio 4 the Arts

Title Results ~ Mr. Platinum
PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
WINNER SLOW UP (JOSHUA DAWSON) 48a Joshua Dawson

1ST RUNNER UP 50 Noell Hinsley

12 & Over Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST HOW THIS ENDS 87 Star Dance Studio




Top Recreational Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

DANCE CLASSIQUE (KARISSA

ST KERVIN)

8 Becky's Dance Steps Studio

Top Intermediate Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST HOW THIS ENDS 87 Star Dance Studio

Top Elite Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL

= HINSLEY)

50 Noell Hinsley

Top Studio
STAR DANCE STUDIO

Platinum Power

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;I;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST CONGA BONGA 116 MOVE Dance Academy

CONGRATULATIONS AND THANK YOU,
VIRTUAL DANCE COMPETITION SENIORS,
FOR AN INCREDIBLE WEEKEND!




