Virtual Dance Competition	n
Tribute to Seniors / April 1	1
2020 Results	

2020 Results			
Junior ~ Recreational ~ Line			
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	YOU WILL BE FOUND	111a	Starz Elite Performance Academy
	Junior ~ Intermedia	te ~ Line	
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY#	STUDIO NAME
1ST	GAME OF FRONES	112	Make Your Move Performing Arts
2ND	BACK IN TIME	113	Dance Works Studio
	Teen ~ Recreational ~	Small Gro	oup
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	FERGIE	76	The FIRM Dance Co.
	Teen ~ Intermediate ~	- Duet/Tr	io
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	NICHOLAS SISTERS	61	Coastal Performing Arts Academy
Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group			
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	GOOD MORNING	82	Artistry in Motion Dance Center
2ND	PIXIES	78	Dance Works Studio
		_	Darice Works Oldaio
3RD	JAMES	81	Dance Works Studio
	JAMES Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I	81 Large Gro	Dance Works Studio
PLACEMENT	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE	81 Large Gro	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME
	JAMES Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I	81 Large Gro	Dance Works Studio
PLACEMENT 1ST	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME	81 Large Gro ENTRY# 91	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co.
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 Se ~ Line ENTRY #	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 Se ~ Line ENTRY # 116	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 Se ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED EXCELLENT ADVENTURE	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 E ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114 115	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy Move Dance Academy Make Your Move Performing Arts
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED EXCELLENT ADVENTURE Senior ~ Recreation	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 E ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114 115	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy Move Dance Academy Make Your Move Performing Arts
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED EXCELLENT ADVENTURE	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 E ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114 115	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy Move Dance Academy Make Your Move Performing Arts
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED EXCELLENT ADVENTURE Senior ~ Recreation	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 Se ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114 115 al ~ Solo	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy Move Dance Academy Make Your Move Performing Arts
PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD PLACEMENT 1ST 2ND 3RD 3RD	Teen ~ Intermediate ~ I ROUTINE TITLE THERE WILL BE A TIME RICH GIRLS LIVE LIKE LEVI Teen ~ Intermediat ROUTINE TITLE CONGA BONGA LOCKED & LOADED EXCELLENT ADVENTURE Senior ~ Recreation ROUTINE TITLE	81 Large Gro ENTRY # 91 103 104 Se ~ Line ENTRY # 116 114 115 Sal ~ Solo ENTRY #	Dance Works Studio DUP STUDIO NAME The FIRM Dance Co. MOVE Dance Academy The FIRM Dance Co. STUDIO NAME MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy MOVE Dance Academy Make Your Move Performing Arts STUDIO NAME

4TH	DON'T TELL MOMMA (CAIBRE JOHNSON)	5	Becky's Dance Steps Studio
5TH	SURVIVE (MARY KATE BROOKS)	3	Becky's Dance Steps Studio
	Senior ~ Recreational ~	Duet/T	·
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	LOST WITHOUT YOU	62	Academy of Dance
Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo			
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY#	STUDIO NAME
1ST	I WISH (SOFIA ANTHONY)	15	Studio 4 the Arts
2ND	THE ONLY FAULT (MELISSA MILLER)	17	FCAC
3RD	SETTLE DOWN (LAELA SAULSON)	39	Studio A Center for Performing Arts
4TH	COME SAIL AWAY (MARY KATHRYN BRANTLEY)	38	Coastal Performing Arts Academy
5TH	DANCING SHOES (ANNARUTH DORRIS)	32a	Dance South Studio
6ТН	LITTLE GIRL (HALEIGH GREEN)	31	Star Dance Studio
7TH	LAY ME DOWN (EMMA MCGUFFEY)	27	Star Dance Studio
8TH	FLAMING HOT CHEETOS (AIDAN WOMACK)	19	Studio 4 the Arts
9TH	CLEAN (ANA MATTINGLY)	29	Star Dance Studio
10TH	HARD TO BE THE BARD (KATHERINE ELLIOTT)	33	Full Out Dance
11TH	REASONS (SKYLER WILLIAMSON)	18	Dance Works Studio
12TH	KEEP ME SANE (NICOLE SNYDER)	13	Studio 4 the Arts
13TH	YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME (MACEY VANDIVER)	24	FCAC
14TH	I FOUND (URTE KIRIELIUTE)	10	Reflexions Dance Arts
15TH	MISSED ME (KAYLEE COX)	25	Dance Works
16TH	CONTROL (KAITLIN FENNINGER)	12	Star Dance Studio
17TH	RIBS (CARISSA BAZYDOLA)	41	Artistry in Motion Dance Center
18TH	GIRL BEHIND THE MASK (JORDAN SANDLIN)	34	Make Your Move Performing Arts
19TH	IMPERFECT (CLAIRE BOND)	35	Platinum Dance Studio
20TH	FALLING IN LOVE WITH YOU (GRACIE NUCKOLLS)	30	Star Dance Studio
	Senior ~ Intermediate ~	Duet/Ti	rio
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	RESCUE	71	Star Dance Studio
2ND	FOOTPRINTS	65	Star Dance Studio
3RD	HICCUP	67	Studio 4 the Arts
4TH	BRING ON THE MEN	70	Star Dance Studio
5TH	SAFE AND SOUND	66	Star Dance Studio

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group			
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	HOW THIS ENDS	87	Star Dance Studio
2ND	LEAVE A LIGHT ON	99	The FIRM Dance Co.
3RD	BURNING LOVE	77	Star Dance Studio
4TH	20TH CENTURY MAMBO	97	Star Dance Studio
5TH	JENNY	86	Dance Works Studio
6TH	AMERICANO	92	Star Dance Studio
7TH	WHAT WE TAKE WITH US	80	Star Dance Studio
8TH	THE 5 SECRETS	84	Star Dance Studio
9TH	PENDALUM	88	Studio 4 the Arts
10TH	TAKE A BOW	89	MOVE Dance Academy
	Senior ~ Intermediate ~ L	.arge Gr	oup
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	CLASS OF 2020	110	Studio A Center for Performing Arts
2ND	VAIN	94	MOVE Dance Academy
3RD	VIVE LE SWING	109	Star Dance Studio
4TH	GOTTA GET THRU THIS	108	Make Your Move Performing Arts
5TH	NO FRILLS LOVE	107	MOVE Dance Academy
	Senior ~ Elite ~ S	Solo	
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL HINSLEY)	50	Noell Hinsley
2ND	LAST DAYS (STORY DAE PUGH)	45	Acro Dance Express
3RD	SLOW UP (JOSHUA DAWSON)	48a	Joshua Dawson
4TH	LOST WITHOUT YOU (JENNA LETT)	52	Artistic Dance Unlimited
5TH	LOOK WHAT YOUR LOVE HAS DONE TO ME (EMERSON TAYLOR)	57	Dance Xplosion
6TH	PRICELESS (HAILEY SANDERS)	53	Dance Works
7TH	MISSING YOU (MARLEE RHODES)	51	Dance Theatre at Wellington Green
8TH	IF OUR LOVE IS WRONG (KAITLIN KIELDRUP)	43	Fullout Dance Academy.com
9TH	BLACK WIDOW (BROOKLYN MCMAHON)	60	Brooklyn McMahon
10TH	SPEAK LORD (SHELBI SHELTON)	56	The Fredericksburg Studio of the Arts
	Senior ~ Elite ~ Due	et/Trio	
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	LOSE YOURSELF	74	Limelight Dance Company

Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group					
PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTR	•	STUDIO NAME	
				Make Your Move Performing	
1ST	BODY LANGUAGE	111		Arts	
	Osnisa Oss	4			
	Senior ~ Cos				
PLACEM		ENTR	Y#	STUDIO NAME	
1ST	QUANDO QUANDO QUAND (EMMA MCGUFFEY)	37		Star Dance Studio	
	Junior ~ Chored	ography	/		
	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTR	₹Y#	STUDIO NAME	
	GAME OF FRONES	112	2	Make Your Move Performing Arts	
	Teen ~ Choreo	graphy		,	
	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTR		STUDIO NAME	
	GOOD MORNING	82	<u>2</u>	Artistry in Motion Dance Center	
	THERE WILL BE A TIME	91		The FIRM Dance Co.	
	Senior ~ Chored	ography	V		
	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTR		STUDIO NAME	
	BURNING LOVE	77	,	Star Dance Studio	
	LEAVE A LIGHT ON	99	,	The FIRM Dance Co.	
	CLASS OF 2020	110	0	Studio A Center for Performing Arts	
				Aris	
	Title Results ~ Mis	s Platir	ıum	1	
PLACEMENT	DANCERS NAME			JDIO NAME	
WINNER	LOST WITHOUT YOU (JENNA LETT)	52		stic Dance Unlimited	
1 ST RUNNER UP	YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL HINSLEY)	50	Noel	l Hinsley	
2 nd RUNNER UP	LAST DAYS (STORY DAE PUGH)	45	Acro	Acro Dance Express	
3 rd RUNNER UP	LOOK WHAT YOUR LOVE HAS DONE TO ME (EMERSON TAYLOR)	57	Danc	Dance Xplosion	
4 th RUNNER UP	I WISH (SOFIA ANTHONY)	15	Stud	io 4 the Arts	
	Title Results ~ Mr.		иm		
PLACEMENT	DANCERS NAME			JDIO NAME	

12 & Over Technique

48a

Joshua Dawson

PLACEMENT	ROUTINE TITLE	ENTRY #	STUDIO NAME
1ST	HOW THIS ENDS	87	Star Dance Studio

SLOW UP (JOSHUA DAWSON)

WINNER

Top Recreational Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY STUDIO NAME

1ST DANCE CLASSIQUE (KARISSA 8 Becky's Dance Steps Studio

Top Intermediate Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY STUDIO NAME

1ST HOW THIS ENDS 87 Star Dance Studio

Top Elite Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY STUDIO NAME

1ST YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (NOELL 50 Noell Hinsley

Top Studio

STAR DANCE STUDIO

Platinum Power

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY STUDIO NAME

1ST CONGA BONGA 116 MOVE Dance Academy

CONGRATULATIONS AND THANK YOU,
VIRTUAL DANCE COMPETITION SENIORS,
FOR AN INCREDIBLE WEEKEND!